Overview
The expansion of applications for machine learning and arti!cial intelligence driven
by faster CPUs, "ash storage and server less compute is driving the next generation
of datacenter cloud networks based on 100G and 400G Ethernet. Evolution to the
next generation requires systems that deliver optimized performance, addressing
the growth and increased scale of modern cloud environments, in addition to
compatibility with existing 100G and 400G networks in a consistent and proven
architecture.

FLX-Lite License for Arista Fixed switches Group 3 - Full Routing Up to 256K Routes, EVPN, VXLAN, SR, base MPLS LSR (no
TE or link/node protection)
7368X4 Series | Ordering Information
Warranty
The Arista 7368X4 switches comes with a one-year limited hardware warranty, which covers parts, repair, or replacement with a 10
business day turn-around after the unit is received.
Service and Support
Support services including next business day and 4-hour advance hardware replacement are available. For service depot locations,
please see: http://www.arista.com/en/service
Headquarters
5453 Great America Parkway
Santa Clara, California  95054
408-547-5500
Support
408-547-5502
866-476-0000
Sales
408-547-5501
866-497-0000
Copyright 2023 Arista Networks, Inc.   The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Arista, the
Arista logo and EOS are trademarks of Arista Networks. Other product or service names may be trademarks or service marks
of others.
Dec 21st, 2023     03-0043-13
DCS-7368-CH Arista 7368 empty chassis, 1 supervisor slot, 8 module slots
DCS-7368X4-SC-F 7368X Switch Card for 7368 chassis, X4-SC, includes Fans (front to rear air"ow)
DCS-7368X4-SC-R 7368X Switch Card for 7368 chassis, X4-SC, includes Fans (rear to front air"ow)
CAB-C19-C20 Power cord C19 to C20 (2m)
CAB-C19-L6-20 Power cord C19 to L6-20 (2.5m)
Optional Components and Spares
FAN-7002H-F Spare high speed fan module for Arista 7368X switches (front to rear air"ow)
FAN-7002H-R Spare high speed fan module for Arista 7368X switches (rear to front air"ow)
PWR-1900AC-F Spare 1900 Watt AC power supply for Arista 7368X Switches (front-to-rear air"ow)
PWR-1900AC-R Spare 1900 Watt AC power supply for Arista 7368X Switches (rear to front air"ow)
PWR-1900-DC-F Spare 1900W DC Power Supply for 7368X Switches (front to rear air"ow)
PWR-1900-DC-R Spare 1900W DC Power Supply for 7368X Switches (rear to front air"ow)
DCS-7368-PCVR Blank Cover for 7368 Power Supply Slot
DCS-7368-LCVR Blank cover for 7368 module slot
KIT-7368 Spare accessory kit for Arista 7358X, 7368X and 7289R Series 4U switches. 4-post mount. (2x C19-C20, 2m)
7368X4 Series | Ordering Information and Contact Details